

Declaration of Charitable Intent

Thank you for your intention to include MJHS Foundation in your estate plan. Your legacy gift is a powerful way you are ensuring that our high-quality services will be sustained into the future. We ask that you complete this form with as much detail as you are willing to share.

My information
Name
Address
Phone Number () E-mail
Gift information
have selected to name MJHS Foundation:
In my estate plan through a bequest in my will
In my estate plan through a Charitable Remainder Trust
In a UJA Charitable Gift Annuity on behalf of MJHS Foundation
As a beneficiary in a life insurance policy
As a beneficiary of my retirement plan or savings account
Other
Recognition
To show our appreciation of your investment in our future, we have created the MJHS Sustainers Society.
Members of our Sustainers Society will receive invitations to special events and will be acknowledged in our annual <i>MJHS in Focus</i> newsletter and on our website mjhsfoundation.org .
Please indicate how you would like to be listed or leave blank if you would prefer to remain anonymous.
Please list me as
I would prefer to remain anonymous; please do not list me.
Please complete, sign and return this form to MJHS Foundation, 39 Broadway 3rd floor, New York, NY 10006.
You may also email the completed form to Chinwe Egonu at cegonu@mjhs.org . For more information, please contact Chinwe at (212) 356-5822.
Signature Date

